N° Bollard ->

% KRIBI CONTENEURS TERMINAL
4

BERTH PLAN

BERTHKCT 1(300m)
37 38 39 40 a1 42 a3 a4

19/11/2025

BERTH KCT2 (415m)
62 63 64

DIRECTION D'EXPLOITATION
DOCUMENT N° KCT-PLN-F-029

GOTEBORG / OKB6WR1MA /
FEEDER

ETA :16/11/2025 13:48:00
OPEN GATE : 09/11/2025

TRAVAUX D'INSPECTION DES EMISSAIRES 1 & 2 13:48:00

SURKETE CLOSING : 18/11/2025

CMA CGM AGATHA / OKB8HR1MA / FEEDER
ETA :16/11/2025 01:40:00

OPEN GATE : 09/11/2025 01:40:00
CLOSING : 19/11/2025 16:00:00

ETB :20/11/2025 16:00:00

ETC : 22/11/2025 10:27:00

ETD : 22/11/2025 11:27:00

B38 -> B47

LOA :177M

MSC BUSAN / XA546A / IAS
ETA :20/11/2025 11:00:00
OPEN GATE : 13/11/2025 11:00;
CLOSING : 21/11/2025 13:00:00
CUTOFF :18/11/2025 11:00:00
ETB :22/11/2025 13:00:00

ETC : 24/11/2025 20:32:44

ETD : 24/11/2025 21:

B37 ->B53

LO. 24,82M

MARINA / OKB61R1MA /
FEEDER

ETA :21/11/2025 06:00:00
OPEN GATE : 14/11/2025
06:00:00

CLOSING : 23/11/2025
23:00:00

ETB : 24/11/2025 23:00:00
ETC : 26/11/2025 06:00:00
ETD : 26/11/2025 07:00:00

CMA CGM TANCREDI / OF20EE1IMA / AFEX
ETA :18/11/2025 18:12:00

OPEN GATE : 11/11/2025 18:12:00
CLOSING : 17/11/2025 20:24:00

CUTOFF :16/11/2025 18:12:00

ETB : 18/11/2025 20:24:i

ETC : 21/11/202515

ETD : 21/11/2025 16:26:09

B52 -> B69

LOA : 335M

MSC BARBADOS / XA546A / EXTRA VESSELS
ETA :19/11/2025 08:12:00

OPEN GATE : 12/11/2025 08:12:00
CLOSING : 20/11/2025 18:00:00

CUTOFF :17/11/2025 08:12:00

ETB :21/11/2025 18:00:00

ETC : 23/11/2025 23:56:00

ETD : 24/11/2025 00:56:00

B56 ->B71

LOA :294,15M

ATLANTICA PIONEER / 0BQMIN1M / MAS
ETA :20/11/2025 14:00:00

OPEN GATE : 13/11/2025 14:00:00
CLOSING : 23/11/2025 02:00:00

CUTOFF : 18/11/2025 14:00:00

ETB :24/11/2025 02:00:00

ETC : 26/11/2025 21:40:00

ETD : 26/11/2025 22:40:00

B56 ->B68

LOA : 239M

19/11/2025 00:00
02:00
04:00
06:00
08:00
10:00
12:00
14:00
16:00
18:00
20:00
22:00

20/11/2025 00:00
02:00
04:00
06:00
08:00
10:00
12:00
14:00
16:00
18:00
20:00

21/11/2025 00:00
02:00
04:00
06:00
08:00
10:00
12:00
14:00
16:00
18:00
20:00
22:00

22/11/2025 00:00
02:00
04:00
06:00
08:00
10:00
12:00
14:00
16:00
18:00
20:00
22:00

23/11/2025 00:00
02:00
04:00
06:00
08:00
10:00
12:00
14:00
16:00
18:00
20:00
22:00

24/11/2025 00:00
02:00
04:00
06:00
08:00
10:00
12:00
14:00
16:00
18:00
20:00
22:00

25/11/2025 00:00
02:00
04:00
06:00
08:00
10:00
12:00
14:00
16:00
18:00
20:00
22:00

26/11/2025 00:00
02:00



20

21

22

KRIBI CONTENEURS TERMINAL

Vessel Name

MSC LEANNE

MSC YORK VII

CMA CGM TANCREDI

CMA CGM AGATHA

GOTEBORG

MSC BARBADOS

MSC BUSAN

ATLANTICA PIONEER

MARINA

APL HOUSTON

MSC ARINA

DIMITRIS C

MSC DIAMOND II

CMA CGM AGATHA

MSC JAMBOREE IX

GOTEBORG

MARINA

MSC DILETTA

COSCO KOREA

CMA CGM AGATHA

MSC DIAMOND I

GOTEBORG

Voyage

FY545R

IW541A

OF20EETMA

OKB8HR1MA

O0KBEWR1MA

XA546A

XA546A

0BQMINTM

0KB61R1MA

04FMOE1TMA

FY546R

0BQMMN1MA

WF548A

O0KB8IRTMA

IW539A

O0KB6XRTMA

0KB62R1TMA

FY547R

091E/091W

O0KBCGR1MA

WF549A

OKB6YRTMA

Operator

MSC

MSC

CMA CGM

CMA CGM

CMA CGM

MSC

MSC

MARGUISA

CMA CGM

CMA CGM

MSC

CMA CGM

MSC

CMA CGM

MSC

CMA CGM

CMA CGM

MSC

cosco

CMA CGM

MSC

CMA CGM

Service

AEX

IAS

AFEX

FEEDER

FEEDER

.OKO SERVIC

IAS

MAS

FEEDER

ASAF

AEX

EURAF 4

DEX

FEEDER

IAS

FEEDER

FEEDER

AEX

WAX4

FEEDER

DEX

FEEDER

LOA

400 m

304 m

335m

177 m

117 m

294 m

325m

239m

123 m

328 m

400 m

243 m

188 m

177 m

333m

117 m

123 m

400 m

335m

177 m

188 m

117 m

KCT BERTHING SCHEDULES

Berth

Berth 2

Berth 1

Berth 2

Berth 1

Berth 1

Berth 2

Berth 1

Last Port

CIAB)

BJCOO

NGLKK

CMDLA

GALBV

NGONN

CIABJ

GQBSG

GALBV

CGPNR

CIAB)

TGLFW

CMDLA

CMDLA

BJCOO

GALBV

GALBV

CIABJ

CGPNR

CMDLA

CMDLA

GALBV

Next Port

INVZIJ1

ZACPT

ZAZBA

CMDLA

GALBV

GHTEM

INVZJ1

ESVLC

GALBV

AOLAD

INVZJ1

GQBSG

CMDLA

CMDLA

ZACPT

GALBV

GALBV

INVZJ1

AOLAD

CMDLA

CMDLA

GALBV

ETA/ATA

14/11/25 16:42

15/11/25 17:00

18/11/25 18:12

16/11/25 01:40

16/11/25 13:48

19/11/25 08:12

20/11/25 11:00

20/11/25 14:00

21/11/25 06:00

21/11/25 08:00

21/11/25 14:00

22/11/25 19:00

23/11/25 06:00

23/11/25 06:00

25/11/25 16:00

25/11/25 17:00

28/11/25 06:00

28/11/25 11:30

29/11/25 06:00

30/11/25 06:00

30/11/25 06:00

30/11/25 17:00

ETB / ATB

16/11/25 18:54

17/11/25 22:12

18/11/25 20:24

20/11/25 16:00

19/11/25 20:00

21/11/25 18:00

22/11/25 13:00

Booking Cutoff  Gate closing | Status

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

20/11/25 06:00

20/11/25 08:00

20/11/25 14:00

21/11/25 19:00

22/11/25 06:00

22/11/25 06:00

24/11/25 16:00

24/11/2517:00

27/11/25 06:00

27/11/25 11:30

28/11/25 06:00

29/11/25 06:00

29/11/25 06:00

29/11/2517:00

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

20/11/25 18:00 | Opened

21/11/25 13:00 | Opened

23/11/25 02:00 | Opened

23/11/25 23:00 | Opened

24/11/25 00:00 | Opened

24/11/25 00:00 | Opened

24/11/25 00:00 | Opened

24/11/25 00:00 | Opened

24/11/25 00:00 | Opened

24/11/25 00:00 | Opened

24/11/25 17:00 | Opened

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

DIRECTION D'EXPLOITATION

BERTH PLANNING

DOCUMENT N° KCT-PLN-F-029

Date :

ETD / RTD

18/11/25 14:00

19/11/25 19:00

21/11/25 16:26

22/11/2511:27

20/11/25 14:20

24/11/25 00:56

24/11/25 21:32

19/11/25 15:37

Vessel Status

Departed

Alongside

Alongside

Anchorage

Anchorage

Anchorage

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited



